
Muldrow HS Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Sallisaw High School 00:19:08.52 4

1 Keys (Parkhill) High School 00:14:36.49 45 Gore High School 00:17:16.51 3

2 Warner High School 00:14:56.21 69 McCurtain High School 00:16:17.35 3

3 Heavener High School 00:15:15.55 90 Kinta High School 00:18:37.72 3

4 Checotah High School 00:15:26.48 94 Spiro High School 00:20:37.43 2

5 Muldrow High School 00:16:00.51 115 Morris High School 00:17:16.28 1

6 Central - Sallisaw High School 00:16:16.07 119 Pocola High School 00:18:55.84 1

7 Roland High School 00:16:47.06 144

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score
1 Keys (Parkhill) High School 00:14:36.49 13 45

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 1348 Aliviah Stricker 00:13:49.91 2
 2 5 1342 Elizabeth Holland 00:14:32.60 5
 3 9 1349 Riley Thomas 00:14:37.15 9
 4 11 1347 Hunter Shelley 00:14:48.57 11
 5 18 1350 Adali Welker 00:15:14.23 18
 6 25 1344 Wakia James 00:15:44.86 (24)
 7 34 1341 Kendal Garr 00:16:19.11 (30)

2 Warner High School 00:14:56.21 8 69
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 1527 Kambree Ellis 00:13:55.95 3
 2 10 1534 Allison Todd 00:14:38.61 10
 3 16 1528 Brooklyn Girty 00:15:09.49 16
 4 17 1530 Kalai Henry 00:15:13.97 17
 5 24 1532 Bailey Hughey 00:15:43.04 23
 6 35 1529 Kelci Harrison 00:16:28.66 (31)
 7 65 1531 Jaylin Hopson 00:21:15.71 (44)

3 Heavener High School 00:15:15.55 7 90
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 13 1286 Chloe Mcmahan 00:14:52.24 13
 2 14 1287 Allison Palmer 00:14:52.95 14
 3 21 1289 Jenna Scroggins 00:15:24.87 20
 4 22 1284 Alexa Cruz 00:15:33.10 21
 5 23 1285 Christa Keller 00:15:34.59 22
 6 26 1290 Gracie Springfield 00:15:51.42 (25)
 7 47 1288 Mia Sanchez 00:17:29.97 (36)

4 Checotah High School 00:15:26.48 5 94
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 1252 Ruby Folkner 00:14:21.72 4
 2 8 1253 Ruthy Folkner 00:14:33.99 8
 3 27 1254 Alannah Madding 00:15:52.52 26
 4 31 1255 Rachel Stauffer 00:16:10.92 27
 5 33 1251 Logan Dowdy 00:16:13.28 29

5 Muldrow High School 00:16:00.51 6 115
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 1426 Genna Stephenson 00:14:32.99 6
 2 12 1422 Emma Fields 00:14:52.00 12
 3 32 1424 Isabelle Rogers 00:16:13.03 28
 4 41 1421 Jensi Fields 00:17:06.23 34
 5 44 1423 Maysi Fields 00:17:18.33 35
 6 51 1420 Noa Coleman 00:18:07.81 (39)

6 Central - Sallisaw High School 00:16:16.07 7 119
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 1229 Paris Campbell 00:14:33.65 7
 2 15 1228 Cambree Bair 00:15:05.87 15
 3 19 1231 Scarlett Harrison 00:15:16.22 19
 4 50 1232 Xhayla Mosby 00:18:05.24 38
 5 53 1230 Rileigh Ford 00:18:19.38 40
 6 62 1227 Jacliynn Young 00:20:11.35 (42)
 7 63 1233 Gracie Thompson 00:20:16.13 (43)

7 Roland High School 00:16:47.06 8 144
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 1476 Molly Craver 00:13:27.35 1
 2 37 1474 Abby Bower 00:16:53.37 32
 3 39 1475 Cadence Cole 00:16:56.84 33
 4 48 1477 Anistyn Howard 00:17:56.15 37
 5 54 1480 Miraleah Reagan 00:18:41.61 41



 6 66 1478 Landyn Ramey 00:21:20.42 (45)
 7 69 1473 Shyanne Bailey 00:23:15.90 (46)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1476 Molly Craver JR 00:13:27.35 Roland High School

2 2 1348 Aliviah Stricker SO 00:13:49.91 Keys (Parkhill) High School

3 3 1527 Kambree Ellis JR 00:13:55.95 Warner High School

4 4 1252 Ruby Folkner SR 00:14:21.72 Checotah High School

5 5 1342 Elizabeth Holland SR 00:14:32.60 Keys (Parkhill) High School

6 6 1426 Genna Stephenson JR 00:14:32.99 Muldrow High School

7 7 1229 Paris Campbell SO 00:14:33.65 Central - Sallisaw High School

8 8 1253 Ruthy Folkner SR 00:14:33.99 Checotah High School

9 9 1349 Riley Thomas JR 00:14:37.15 Keys (Parkhill) High School

10 10 1534 Allison Todd SR 00:14:38.61 Warner High School

11 11 1347 Hunter Shelley FR 00:14:48.57 Keys (Parkhill) High School

12 12 1422 Emma Fields SO 00:14:52.00 Muldrow High School

13 13 1286 Chloe Mcmahan SR 00:14:52.24 Heavener High School

14 14 1287 Allison Palmer JR 00:14:52.95 Heavener High School

15 15 1228 Cambree Bair JR 00:15:05.87 Central - Sallisaw High School

16 16 1528 Brooklyn Girty FR 00:15:09.49 Warner High School

17 17 1530 Kalai Henry FR 00:15:13.97 Warner High School

18 18 1350 Adali Welker FR 00:15:14.23 Keys (Parkhill) High School

19 19 1231 Scarlett Harrison FR 00:15:16.22 Central - Sallisaw High School

20 0 1566 Amelia White K 00:15:21.22 Gore High School

21 20 1289 Jenna Scroggins FR 00:15:24.87 Heavener High School

22 21 1284 Alexa Cruz SR 00:15:33.10 Heavener High School

23 22 1285 Christa Keller SR 00:15:34.59 Heavener High School

24 23 1532 Bailey Hughey SO 00:15:43.04 Warner High School

25 (24) 1344 Wakia James SO 00:15:44.86 Keys (Parkhill) High School

26 (25) 1290 Gracie Springfield FR 00:15:51.42 Heavener High School

27 26 1254 Alannah Madding FR 00:15:52.52 Checotah High School

28 0 1416 Alyona Worsham FR 00:16:00.78 McCurtain High School

29 0 1565 Rayleigh Moore K 00:16:04.07 Gore High School

30 0 1413 Addison Clements FR 00:16:04.18 McCurtain High School

31 27 1255 Rachel Stauffer SR 00:16:10.92 Checotah High School

32 28 1424 Isabelle Rogers JR 00:16:13.03 Muldrow High School

33 29 1251 Logan Dowdy SO 00:16:13.28 Checotah High School

34 (30) 1341 Kendal Garr SR 00:16:19.11 Keys (Parkhill) High School

35 (31) 1529 Kelci Harrison SO 00:16:28.66 Warner High School

36 0 1412 Libby Carlile FR 00:16:47.08 McCurtain High School

37 32 1474 Abby Bower SO 00:16:53.37 Roland High School

38 0 1498 Aria Kyser SO 00:16:54.53 Sallisaw High School

39 33 1475 Cadence Cole FR 00:16:56.84 Roland High School

40 0 1520 Kylie Shipman FR 00:17:01.64 Spiro High School

41 34 1421 Jensi Fields SR 00:17:06.23 Muldrow High School

42 0 1398 Austyn Mathews FR 00:17:15.68 Kinta High School

43 0 1418 Jessa Nichols SO 00:17:16.28 Morris High School

44 35 1423 Maysi Fields SR 00:17:18.33 Muldrow High School

45 0 1338 Gabriella Ballard FR 00:17:21.08 Keys (Parkhill) High School

46 0 1340 Brynn Fowler JR 00:17:29.38 Keys (Parkhill) High School

47 (36) 1288 Mia Sanchez FR 00:17:29.97 Heavener High School

48 37 1477 Anistyn Howard SO 00:17:56.15 Roland High School

49 0 1339 Brooklyn Carter JR 00:18:01.21 Keys (Parkhill) High School

50 38 1232 Xhayla Mosby SO 00:18:05.24 Central - Sallisaw High School

51 (39) 1420 Noa Coleman SR 00:18:07.81 Muldrow High School

52 0 1496 Haley Birdtail SR 00:18:17.88 Sallisaw High School

53 40 1230 Rileigh Ford SO 00:18:19.38 Central - Sallisaw High School

54 41 1480 Miraleah Reagan SO 00:18:41.61 Roland High School

55 0 1345 Takwaki James FR 00:18:48.99 Keys (Parkhill) High School

56 0 1399 Kaidance Oldham FR 00:18:52.31 Kinta High School

57 0 1346 Chante James SR 00:18:54.71 Keys (Parkhill) High School

58 0 1439 Bethany Richison FR 00:18:55.85 Pocola High School

59 0 1497 Emma Coury FR 00:19:01.78 Sallisaw High School

60 0 1343 Gillian Howe JR 00:19:02.59 Keys (Parkhill) High School

61 0 1397 Maddi Johnson FR 00:19:45.17 Kinta High School

62 (42) 1227 Jacliynn Young JR 00:20:11.35 Central - Sallisaw High School

63 (43) 1233 Gracie Thompson SO 00:20:16.13 Central - Sallisaw High School



64 0 1564 Gracie Bruce K 00:20:24.25 Gore High School

65 (44) 1531 Jaylin Hopson SR 00:21:15.71 Warner High School

66 (45) 1478 Landyn Ramey JR 00:21:20.42 Roland High School

67 0 1533 Braelyn Jones SO 00:21:45.35 Warner High School

68 0 1499 Daisy Reid FR 00:22:19.91 Sallisaw High School

69 (46) 1473 Shyanne Bailey JR 00:23:15.90 Roland High School

70 0 1519 Jaylynn Goss JR 00:24:13.22 Spiro High School

71 0 1479 Erika Raney JR 00:24:40.79 Roland High School

Muldrow HS Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Sallisaw High School 00:24:25.07 4

1 Heavener High School 00:19:41.71 19 Arkoma High School 00:26:32.04 4

2 Warner High School 00:21:19.18 68 Savanna High School 00:24:11.71 3

3 Checotah High School 00:22:47.64 99 Roland High School 00:22:51.14 2

4 Muldrow High School 00:23:55.61 121 Inola High School 00:27:21.34 2

Pocola High School 00:22:40.36 1

5 Keys (Parkhill) High School 00:24:01.32 133 Cameron High School 00:25:01.95 1

6 Spiro High School 00:24:41.67 138 Morris High School 00:27:04.41 1

7 Kinta High School 00:25:23.71 150 Central - Sallisaw High School00:30:16.43 1

8 Canadian High School 00:31:22.81 202

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score

1 Heavener High School 00:19:41.71 16 19

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 1302 Seth Lynch 00:18:42.39 1

 2 4 1292 Jerred Boss 00:19:20.63 3

 3 5 1296 Isaac Cook 00:19:47.19 4

 4 6 1305 Geren Palmer 00:20:11.25 5

 5 7 1293 Parker Brand 00:20:27.10 6

 6 9 1291 Morgan Allstat 00:20:41.84 (7)

 7 10 1297 Diego Cruz 00:20:44.96 (8)

2 Warner High School 00:21:19.18 6 68

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 1537 Koulter Drake 00:18:43.47 2

 2 11 1535 Levi Bishop 00:20:47.37 9

 3 13 1539 Talon Longshore 00:20:49.84 11

 4 21 1538 Jackson Foreman 00:21:40.22 17

 5 40 1540 Caden Staley 00:24:34.98 29

 6 55 1536 Bayler Casinger 00:26:02.93 (36)

3 Checotah High School 00:22:47.64 7 99

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 12 1262 Izayah Tyde 00:20:48.34 10

 2 23 1260 Cy Hunt 00:22:11.25 18

 3 28 1256 Wes Brown 00:22:56.31 21

 4 30 1261 Mason Rainbolt 00:23:30.08 22

 5 39 1259 Jaxon Gearhart 00:24:32.25 28

 6 52 1257 Caleb Elkins 00:25:41.58 (35)

 7 66 1258 Baylor Gaxiola 00:27:59.76 (42)

4 Muldrow High School 00:23:55.61 10 121

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 14 1433 Jesse Kilinc 00:21:00.76 12

 2 17 1432 Kendal Howell 00:21:19.12 14

 3 24 1437 Kaden Rye 00:22:30.96 19

 4 59 1429 Zeeshan Bukhari 00:27:06.67 37

 5 61 1435 Seth Nance 00:27:40.56 39

 6 64 1428 Brady Boshers 00:27:55.86 (41)



 7 69 1431 Michael House 00:29:53.10 (43)

5 Keys (Parkhill) High School 00:24:01.32 6 133

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 16 1356 Tristan Scott 00:21:11.91 13

 2 35 1354 Garrett Lane 00:24:14.27 24

 3 43 1355 Kale Matthews 00:24:41.61 31

 4 44 1351 Nathan Allen 00:24:55.70 32

 5 46 1352 Gavin Carter 00:25:03.11 33

 6 48 1357 Jorge Thomason 00:25:04.08 (34)

6 Spiro High School 00:24:41.67 5 138

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 18 1525 Jason McMillan 00:21:23.69 15

 2 26 1522 Shane Jeffery 00:22:38.46 20

 3 36 1524 Brannon Mcdonald 00:24:16.26 25

 4 60 1526 Chase Reed 00:27:28.39 38

 5 62 1523 Dylanger Mathis 00:27:41.57 40

7 Kinta High School 00:25:23.71 5 150

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 31 1404 Daylin Terrell 00:23:36.25 23

 2 37 1402 Hunter Holden 00:24:18.41 26

 3 38 1403 Richard Michael 00:24:21.63 27

 4 42 1400 Ethan Franklin 00:24:40.68 30

 5 70 1401 Tyler Garvin 00:30:01.57 44

8 Canadian High School 00:31:22.81 5 202

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 19 1222 Bryson Buie 00:21:32.61 16

 2 72 1223 Asher Coplen 00:31:25.71 45

 3 73 1226 Silas Tyler 00:31:30.70 46

 4 76 1224 Dillan Lafoon 00:35:25.25 47

 5 77 1225 Josh Stone 00:36:59.79 48

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1302 Seth Lynch SR 00:18:42.39 Heavener High School

2 2 1537 Koulter Drake SR 00:18:43.47 Warner High School

3 0 1503 Jodai Sama Salinas SO 00:18:58.30 Sallisaw High School

4 3 1292 Jerred Boss FR 00:19:20.63 Heavener High School

5 4 1296 Isaac Cook SR 00:19:47.19 Heavener High School

6 5 1305 Geren Palmer FR 00:20:11.25 Heavener High School

7 6 1293 Parker Brand JR 00:20:27.10 Heavener High School

8 0 1481 Josh Bower SO 00:20:38.92 Roland High School

9 (7) 1291 Morgan Allstat FR 00:20:41.84 Heavener High School

10 (8) 1297 Diego Cruz FR 00:20:44.96 Heavener High School

11 9 1535 Levi Bishop SO 00:20:47.37 Warner High School

12 10 1262 Izayah Tyde JR 00:20:48.34 Checotah High School

13 11 1539 Talon Longshore JR 00:20:49.84 Warner High School

14 12 1433 Jesse Kilinc SO 00:21:00.76 Muldrow High School

15 0 1502 Jonas Reid JR 00:21:08.17 Sallisaw High School

16 13 1356 Tristan Scott FR 00:21:11.91 Keys (Parkhill) High School

17 14 1432 Kendal Howell SR 00:21:19.12 Muldrow High School

18 15 1525 Jason McMillan FR 00:21:23.69 Spiro High School

19 16 1222 Bryson Buie SO 00:21:32.61 Canadian High School

20 0 1514 Bobby Mcgee SO 00:21:39.40 Savanna High School

21 17 1538 Jackson Foreman SO 00:21:40.22 Warner High School

22 0 1299 Galaad Garciaperez SO 00:21:47.00 Heavener High School

23 18 1260 Cy Hunt SO 00:22:11.25 Checotah High School

24 19 1437 Kaden Rye SO 00:22:30.96 Muldrow High School

25 0 1501 Dawson Glover JR 00:22:37.83 Sallisaw High School

26 20 1522 Shane Jeffery FR 00:22:38.46 Spiro High School

27 0 1440 Mason Piovesan FR 00:22:40.36 Pocola High School

28 21 1256 Wes Brown JR 00:22:56.31 Checotah High School



29 0 1515 Kasey Ritterhouse SR 00:23:03.98 Savanna High School

30 22 1261 Mason Rainbolt SO 00:23:30.08 Checotah High School

31 23 1404 Daylin Terrell FR 00:23:36.25 Kinta High School

32 0 1309 Aden Walker FR 00:23:40.29 Heavener High School

33 0 1308 Martin Vasquez FR 00:23:44.26 Heavener High School

34 0 1294 Jesus Canada FR 00:24:13.77 Heavener High School

35 24 1354 Garrett Lane JR 00:24:14.27 Keys (Parkhill) High School

36 25 1524 Brannon Mcdonald SO 00:24:16.26 Spiro High School

37 26 1402 Hunter Holden SO 00:24:18.41 Kinta High School

38 27 1403 Richard Michael SO 00:24:21.63 Kinta High School

39 28 1259 Jaxon Gearhart FR 00:24:32.25 Checotah High School

40 29 1540 Caden Staley SO 00:24:34.98 Warner High School

41 0 1304 Dj May JR 00:24:39.81 Heavener High School

42 30 1400 Ethan Franklin JR 00:24:40.68 Kinta High School

43 31 1355 Kale Matthews SO 00:24:41.61 Keys (Parkhill) High School

44 32 1351 Nathan Allen SR 00:24:55.70 Keys (Parkhill) High School

45 0 1221 Nash Goodson JR 00:25:01.95 Cameron High School

46 33 1352 Gavin Carter JR 00:25:03.11 Keys (Parkhill) High School

47 0 1483 Hunter Lowe SO 00:25:03.35 Roland High School

48 (34) 1357 Jorge Thomason SO 00:25:04.08 Keys (Parkhill) High School

49 0 1203 Keith Niles JR 00:25:15.50 Arkoma High School

50 0 1298 Dawson Frizzell SR 00:25:27.28 Heavener High School

51 0 1306 Jonah Scroggins SO 00:25:27.45 Heavener High School

52 (35) 1257 Caleb Elkins SO 00:25:41.58 Checotah High School

53 0 1201 Jacob Mckinney SO 00:25:55.16 Arkoma High School

54 0 1327 Sawyer Tulk FR 00:25:55.32 Inola High School

55 (36) 1536 Bayler Casinger SO 00:26:02.93 Warner High School

56 0 1303 Giovanni Martinez SO 00:26:21.45 Heavener High School

57 0 1204 Chris Thomas SO 00:26:58.26 Arkoma High School

58 0 1419 Kaden McClain FR 00:27:04.41 Morris High School

59 37 1429 Zeeshan Bukhari SR 00:27:06.67 Muldrow High School

60 38 1526 Chase Reed SO 00:27:28.39 Spiro High School

61 39 1435 Seth Nance JR 00:27:40.56 Muldrow High School

62 40 1523 Dylanger Mathis FR 00:27:41.57 Spiro High School

63 0 1513 Quinton Justice FR 00:27:51.75 Savanna High School

64 (41) 1428 Brady Boshers SR 00:27:55.86 Muldrow High School

65 0 1202 Nathaneal Morton JR 00:27:59.22 Arkoma High School

66 (42) 1258 Baylor Gaxiola JR 00:27:59.76 Checotah High School

67 0 1300 Jesus Lopez SO 00:28:15.03 Heavener High School

68 0 1329 Cannon Walker SO 00:28:47.37 Inola High School

69 (43) 1431 Michael House SO 00:29:53.10 Muldrow High School

70 44 1401 Tyler Garvin FR 00:30:01.57 Kinta High School

71 0 1234 Kyle Reed SR 00:30:16.43 Central - Sallisaw High School

72 45 1223 Asher Coplen FR 00:31:25.71 Canadian High School

73 46 1226 Silas Tyler FR 00:31:30.70 Canadian High School

74 0 1436 Jack Pyeatt SO 00:33:36.08 Muldrow High School

75 0 1504 Ethan Wilhite JR 00:34:55.97 Sallisaw High School

76 47 1224 Dillan Lafoon SO 00:35:25.25 Canadian High School

77 48 1225 Josh Stone FR 00:36:59.79 Canadian High School

78 0 1438 Parker Sevenstar JR 00:41:04.35 Muldrow High School

79 0 1434 Deshawn Lovett SO 00:41:04.55 Muldrow High School

Muldrow MS Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Roland Junior High 00:10:03.66 3

1 Keys (Parkhill) Middle School 00:08:51.97 51 Bokoshe Middle School 00:11:55.69 3

2 Warner Middle School 00:09:09.63 67 Inola Middle School 00:10:25.64 2



3 Central (Sallisaw) Middle School 00:09:10.01 73 Savanna Middle School 00:10:26.82 2

4 Brushy - ORES (2) 00:09:27.36 100 Liberty - ORES (1) 00:09:28.73 1

5 Wister Jr. High School 00:09:50.90 122 Kinta Middle School 00:12:21.30 1

6 Pocola Junior High 00:10:12.56 160

7 Poteau Middle School 00:10:35.21 174

8 Checotah Middle School 00:11:00.72 218

9 Heavener Junior High 00:11:11.18 224

10 Sallisaw Middle School 00:12:36.56 256

11 Arkoma Middle Sch 00:12:05.58 284

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score

1 Keys (Parkhill) Middle School 00:08:51.97 20 51

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 1378 Emeri Welker 00:08:09.76 2

 2 4 1360 Blakely Bronsert 00:08:20.28 4

 3 6 1373 Kenzlee Starr 00:08:31.77 6

 4 19 1370 RyLee Peterson 00:09:31.45 17

 5 24 1365 Adalynn Ferguson 00:09:46.62 22

 6 34 1368 Destiny Hundley 00:10:03.95 (31)

 7 40 1374 Paisley Stokes 00:10:14.76 (36)

2 Warner Middle School 00:09:09.63 9 67

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 1546 Kiersten Ellis 00:08:03.73 1

 2 12 1544 Meagan Carlton 00:09:13.94 12

 3 13 1543 Miah Carlton 00:09:16.27 13

 4 14 1553 Xaleigh Torix 00:09:19.52 14

 5 30 1541 Breanna Baldillez 00:09:54.71 27

 6 31 1549 Sadie Hunt 00:09:56.15 (28)

 7 33 1548 Emmi Hughey 00:09:59.13 (30)

3 Central (Sallisaw) Middle School 00:09:10.01 10 73

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 1244 Sara Williams 00:08:17.61 3

 2 5 1241 Sadie Huff 00:08:31.02 5

 3 15 1235 Emma Baggs 00:09:25.33 15

 4 23 1240 Bryar Goodson 00:09:39.60 21

 5 32 1242 Shelby Jones 00:09:56.47 29

 6 36 1243 Graye Riggs 00:10:08.53 (33)

 7 42 1237 Olivia Blalock 00:10:17.53 (38)

4 Brushy - ORES (2) 00:09:27.36 5 100

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 1217 Elizabeth Fleetwood 00:08:32.66 7

 2 10 1218 Avie Lamp 00:09:04.87 10

 3 11 1215 Peyton Campbell 00:09:12.34 11

 4 35 1219 Lilly Mcinerney 00:10:06.80 32

 5 45 1216 Jaden Fleetwood 00:10:20.14 40

5 Wister Jr. High School 00:09:50.90 6 122

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 1558 Cadence Harger 00:08:51.54 8

 2 9 1561 Margo Repass 00:09:04.17 9

 3 25 1556 Kaylee Clague 00:09:48.76 23

 4 37 1560 Alysson Matias 00:10:09.90 34

 5 68 1559 Annelin Martin 00:11:20.11 48

 6 80 1557 Vivian Cole 00:11:56.54 (56)

6 Pocola Junior High 00:10:12.56 5 160

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 16 1443 Elliot Palmer 00:09:26.78 16

 2 20 1441 Abby Cox 00:09:33.18 18

 3 41 1444 Kalvrie Piovesan 00:10:16.69 37

 4 44 1445 Kenbri Vincent 00:10:19.15 39

 5 70 1442 Mckinzee Moses 00:11:27.01 50



7 Poteau Middle School 00:10:35.21 9 174

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 21 1462 Scarlett Snyder 00:09:36.76 19

 2 22 1453 Morgan Cohen 00:09:37.43 20

 3 63 1458 Marisol Morales 00:11:05.90 43

 4 65 1454 Ava Hembree 00:11:15.85 45

 5 67 1460 Makenzi Reece 00:11:20.11 47

 6 69 1461 Katherine Riley 00:11:20.89 (49)

 7 75 1459 Macy Nixon 00:11:41.81 (53)

8 Checotah Middle School 00:11:00.72 7 218

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 29 1265 Caytee Cutbirth 00:09:53.68 26

 2 38 1270 Kalleigh York 00:10:12.44 35

 3 64 1263 Gracie Andrews 00:11:07.55 44

 4 77 1267 Layla Epley 00:11:45.32 55

 5 84 1269 Mesa Ringle 00:12:04.62 58

 6 96 1266 Abigail Dendy 00:13:28.91 (64)

 7 98 1264 Aliyah Campbell 00:14:46.42 (66)

9 Heavener Junior High 00:11:11.18 5 224

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 28 1312 Miriam Lunasanchez 00:09:51.17 25

 2 48 1310 Yadira Diaz 00:10:30.14 41

 3 66 1314 Trinity Sharp 00:11:17.79 46

 4 72 1311 Autumn Forehand 00:11:30.21 51

 5 92 1313 Kimlee Perry 00:12:46.60 61

10 Sallisaw Middle School 00:12:36.56 5 256

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 27 1507 Melania Duke 00:09:50.39 24

 2 61 1506 Ellie Coury 00:11:03.72 42

 3 87 1505 Carlee Bennett 00:12:17.55 60

 4 95 1508 Tenleigh Lewis 00:13:23.47 63

 5 99 1509 Lyssa Mcclure 00:16:27.67 67

11 Arkoma Middle Sch 00:12:05.58 6 284

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 74 1209 Addison Oleary 00:11:40.35 52

 2 76 1205 Elizabeth Campbell 00:11:44.45 54

 3 83 1208 Kierra Morton 00:12:03.61 57

 4 86 1207 Justice Key 00:12:10.86 59

 5 93 1210 Whitley Shiflet 00:12:48.61 62

 6 97 1206 Kailei Howard 00:13:29.65 (65)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1546 Kiersten Ellis 7th 00:08:03.73 Warner Middle School

2 2 1378 Emeri Welker 6th 00:08:09.76 Keys (Parkhill) Middle School

3 3 1244 Sara Williams 8th 00:08:17.61 Central (Sallisaw) Middle School

4 4 1360 Blakely Bronsert 6th 00:08:20.28 Keys (Parkhill) Middle School

5 5 1241 Sadie Huff 8th 00:08:31.02 Central (Sallisaw) Middle School

6 6 1373 Kenzlee Starr 7th 00:08:31.77 Keys (Parkhill) Middle School

7 7 1217 Elizabeth Fleetwood 7th 00:08:32.66 Brushy - ORES (2)

8 8 1558 Cadence Harger 8th 00:08:51.54 Wister Jr. High School

9 9 1561 Margo Repass 8th 00:09:04.17 Wister Jr. High School

10 10 1218 Avie Lamp 4th 00:09:04.87 Brushy - ORES (2)

11 11 1215 Peyton Campbell 3rd 00:09:12.34 Brushy - ORES (2)

12 12 1544 Meagan Carlton 8th 00:09:13.94 Warner Middle School

13 13 1543 Miah Carlton 6th 00:09:16.27 Warner Middle School

14 14 1553 Xaleigh Torix 8th 00:09:19.52 Warner Middle School

15 15 1235 Emma Baggs 7th 00:09:25.33 Central (Sallisaw) Middle School

16 16 1443 Elliot Palmer 6th 00:09:26.78 Pocola Junior High

17 0 1485 Baylee Serjeant 8th 00:09:27.20 Roland Junior High

18 0 1411 Hayley Bentley 7th 00:09:28.73 Liberty - ORES (1)



19 17 1370 RyLee Peterson 7th 00:09:31.45 Keys (Parkhill) Middle School

20 18 1441 Abby Cox 8th 00:09:33.18 Pocola Junior High

21 19 1462 Scarlett Snyder 7th 00:09:36.76 Poteau Middle School

22 20 1453 Morgan Cohen 7th 00:09:37.43 Poteau Middle School

23 21 1240 Bryar Goodson 6th 00:09:39.60 Central (Sallisaw) Middle School

24 22 1365 Adalynn Ferguson 6th 00:09:46.62 Keys (Parkhill) Middle School

25 23 1556 Kaylee Clague 8th 00:09:48.76 Wister Jr. High School

26 0 1330 Cashlyn Blanchett 6th 00:09:49.97 Inola Middle School

27 24 1507 Melania Duke 7th 00:09:50.39 Sallisaw Middle School

28 25 1312 Miriam Lunasanchez 7th 00:09:51.17 Heavener Junior High

29 26 1265 Caytee Cutbirth 7th 00:09:53.68 Checotah Middle School

30 27 1541 Breanna Baldillez 6th 00:09:54.71 Warner Middle School

31 (28) 1549 Sadie Hunt 7th 00:09:56.15 Warner Middle School

32 29 1242 Shelby Jones 7th 00:09:56.47 Central (Sallisaw) Middle School

33 (30) 1548 Emmi Hughey 7th 00:09:59.13 Warner Middle School

34 (31) 1368 Destiny Hundley 7th 00:10:03.95 Keys (Parkhill) Middle School

35 32 1219 Lilly Mcinerney 6th 00:10:06.80 Brushy - ORES (2)

36 (33) 1243 Graye Riggs 7th 00:10:08.53 Central (Sallisaw) Middle School

37 34 1560 Alysson Matias 7th 00:10:09.90 Wister Jr. High School

38 35 1270 Kalleigh York 8th 00:10:12.44 Checotah Middle School

39 0 1486 Jaida Washington 8th 00:10:13.73 Roland Junior High

40 (36) 1374 Paisley Stokes 6th 00:10:14.76 Keys (Parkhill) Middle School

41 37 1444 Kalvrie Piovesan 7th 00:10:16.69 Pocola Junior High

42 (38) 1237 Olivia Blalock 7th 00:10:17.53 Central (Sallisaw) Middle School

43 0 1517 Payton Mcgee 7th 00:10:17.68 Savanna Middle School

44 39 1445 Kenbri Vincent 6th 00:10:19.15 Pocola Junior High

45 40 1216 Jaden Fleetwood 6th 00:10:20.14 Brushy - ORES (2)

46 0 1371 Elizabeth Philpott 7th 00:10:21.30 Keys (Parkhill) Middle School

47 0 1484 Marley Bonner 6th 00:10:30.04 Roland Junior High

48 41 1310 Yadira Diaz 6th 00:10:30.14 Heavener Junior High

49 0 1516 Abby Holder 7th 00:10:35.96 Savanna Middle School

50 0 1369 Lynlee Looney 6th 00:10:36.55 Keys (Parkhill) Middle School

51 0 1376 Hazel Thomason 6th 00:10:37.10 Keys (Parkhill) Middle School

52 0 1372 Kinsley Scott 6th 00:10:38.49 Keys (Parkhill) Middle School

53 0 1236 Sailor Bauer 7th 00:10:41.05 Central (Sallisaw) Middle School

54 0 1377 Journey Vick 6th 00:10:42.04 Keys (Parkhill) Middle School

55 0 1245 Scotti Wilson 6th 00:10:42.57 Central (Sallisaw) Middle School

56 0 1238 Kynleigh Crawford 6th 00:10:51.28 Central (Sallisaw) Middle School

57 0 1542 Saphira Bryan 7th 00:10:55.15 Warner Middle School

58 0 1375 Nekya Tatum 6th 00:10:58.53 Keys (Parkhill) Middle School

59 0 1367 Gracey Hundley 5th 00:11:00.16 Keys (Parkhill) Middle School

60 0 1332 Kaiden Kerr 7th 00:11:01.32 Inola Middle School

61 42 1506 Ellie Coury 8th 00:11:03.72 Sallisaw Middle School

62 0 1363 Brylee Davis 8th 00:11:05.61 Keys (Parkhill) Middle School

63 43 1458 Marisol Morales 8th 00:11:05.90 Poteau Middle School

64 44 1263 Gracie Andrews 7th 00:11:07.55 Checotah Middle School

65 45 1454 Ava Hembree 7th 00:11:15.85 Poteau Middle School

66 46 1314 Trinity Sharp 7th 00:11:17.79 Heavener Junior High

67 47 1460 Makenzi Reece 7th 00:11:20.11 Poteau Middle School

68 48 1559 Annelin Martin 7th 00:11:20.11 Wister Jr. High School

69 (49) 1461 Katherine Riley 7th 00:11:20.89 Poteau Middle School

70 50 1442 Mckinzee Moses 7th 00:11:27.01 Pocola Junior High

71 0 1364 Mesa Deem 8th 00:11:27.88 Keys (Parkhill) Middle School

72 51 1311 Autumn Forehand 7th 00:11:30.21 Heavener Junior High

73 0 1551 Emery Lindsey 7th 00:11:31.64 Warner Middle School

74 52 1209 Addison Oleary 8th 00:11:40.35 Arkoma Middle Sch

75 (53) 1459 Macy Nixon 7th 00:11:41.81 Poteau Middle School

76 54 1205 Elizabeth Campbell 7th 00:11:44.45 Arkoma Middle Sch

77 55 1267 Layla Epley 7th 00:11:45.32 Checotah Middle School

78 0 1212 Annalise Koch 8th 00:11:54.63 Bokoshe Middle School

79 0 1213 Emily VelazquezAlvarez 8th 00:11:55.21 Bokoshe Middle School



80 (56) 1557 Vivian Cole 7th 00:11:56.54 Wister Jr. High School

81 0 1214 Madison Walters 7th 00:11:57.24 Bokoshe Middle School

82 0 1358 Quin Brandt 6th 00:11:58.98 Keys (Parkhill) Middle School

83 57 1208 Kierra Morton 5th 00:12:03.61 Arkoma Middle Sch

84 58 1269 Mesa Ringle 7th 00:12:04.62 Checotah Middle School

85 0 1361 Glory Cape 6th 00:12:06.24 Keys (Parkhill) Middle School

86 59 1207 Justice Key 7th 00:12:10.86 Arkoma Middle Sch

87 60 1505 Carlee Bennett 6th 00:12:17.55 Sallisaw Middle School

88 0 1362 Leann Davey 7th 00:12:17.64 Keys (Parkhill) Middle School

89 0 1405 Zoe Coble 8th 00:12:21.30 Kinta Middle School

90 0 1457 Eden Moore 8th 00:12:27.23 Poteau Middle School

91 0 1366 Aubri Hammons 6th 00:12:40.97 Keys (Parkhill) Middle School

92 61 1313 Kimlee Perry 7th 00:12:46.60 Heavener Junior High

93 62 1210 Whitley Shiflet 8th 00:12:48.61 Arkoma Middle Sch

94 0 1452 Yarely Aquino 8th 00:13:11.17 Poteau Middle School

95 63 1508 Tenleigh Lewis 6th 00:13:23.47 Sallisaw Middle School

96 (64) 1266 Abigail Dendy 7th 00:13:28.91 Checotah Middle School

97 (65) 1206 Kailei Howard 8th 00:13:29.65 Arkoma Middle Sch

98 (66) 1264 Aliyah Campbell 7th 00:14:46.42 Checotah Middle School

99 67 1509 Lyssa Mcclure 7th 00:16:27.67 Sallisaw Middle School

Muldrow MS Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Inola Middle School 00:09:26.64 4

1 Checotah Middle School 00:08:12.83 42 Sallisaw Middle School 00:10:57.54 2

2 Poteau Middle School 00:08:15.63 50 Wister Jr. High School 00:13:28.99 2

3 Roland Junior High 00:08:32.91 80 Warner Middle School 00:12:44.12 2

4 Keys (Parkhill) Middle School 00:08:49.69 107 McCurtain Junior High 00:09:49.76 1

5 Heavener Junior High 00:09:33.11 131 Inola High School 00:10:05.18 1

6 Kinta Middle School 00:09:43.91 138 Inola High School 00:10:34.56 1

7 Pocola Junior High 00:09:52.34 166 Arkoma Middle Sch 00:15:21.99 1

8 Central (Sallisaw) Middle School 00:10:21.39 186

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score

1 Checotah Middle School 00:08:12.83 8 42

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 1278 Hunter Madding 00:07:54.01 2

 2 3 1275 Uriah Fairchilds 00:08:01.74 3

 3 4 1281 Jacob Stith 00:08:02.07 4

 4 15 1273 Mason Collins 00:08:26.66 14

 5 20 1282 Aiden Tayde 00:08:39.69 19

 6 56 1274 Cecil Doshier 00:10:55.31 (41)

 7 60 1271 Nolan Adams 00:11:04.87 (44)

2 Poteau Middle School 00:08:15.63 10 50

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 1472 Hammond Yandell 00:07:43.14 1

 2 5 1470 Jackson Strickland 00:08:03.70 5

 3 8 1465 Creighton Clark 00:08:12.69 8

 4 17 1469 Mason Sanjuan 00:08:30.12 16

 5 22 1464 Quoy Chun 00:08:48.52 20

 6 28 1471 Levi Taylor 00:08:58.34 (26)

 7 59 1468 Kamden Reece 00:11:04.03 (43)

3 Roland Junior High 00:08:32.91 8 80

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 13 1490 Andrew Escobar 00:08:24.32 12

 2 14 1493 Dylan Lowe 00:08:24.80 13



 3 16 1494 Novion Reagan 00:08:26.96 15

 4 19 1487 Greyson Corderman 00:08:36.58 18

 5 24 1492 Silas Kling 00:08:51.91 22

 6 26 1488 Jerry Crossno 00:08:52.82 (24)

 7 35 1489 Kash Earnhart 00:09:33.78 (32)

4 Keys (Parkhill) Middle School 00:08:49.69 16 107

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 1396 Parker Zodrow 00:08:06.12 6

 2 18 1384 Carson Brownell 00:08:31.01 17

 3 29 1393 Parker Shelley 00:08:59.11 27

 4 30 1381 Canyon Bigfeather 00:09:14.57 28

 5 32 1385 Clayton Clenney 00:09:17.65 29

 6 34 1388 Ite James 00:09:31.46 (31)

 7 40 1390 Max Kinney 00:09:57.84 (35)

5 Heavener Junior High 00:09:33.11 6 131

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 1316 Justin Boss 00:08:11.75 7

 2 12 1318 Slayde Cockburn 00:08:23.43 11

 3 23 1315 Ethan Anderson 00:08:49.29 21

 4 61 1319 Aidin Enger 00:11:05.06 45

 5 64 1322 Carlos Sanchez 00:11:16.01 47

 6 74 1320 Jesus Pacheco 00:14:58.22 (49)

6 Kinta Middle School 00:09:43.91 5 138

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 9 1406 Weston Carpenter 00:08:14.39 9

 2 11 1410 Mac Terrell 00:08:19.49 10

 3 44 1409 Cage Smith 00:10:13.67 37

 4 55 1407 John Carroll 00:10:52.66 40

 5 58 1408 Terrance Griggs 00:10:59.36 42

7 Pocola Junior High 00:09:52.34 5 166

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 25 1449 Levi Perrette 00:08:52.24 23

 2 27 1451 Nokona Robertson 00:08:56.29 25

 3 36 1448 Jake Jackson 00:09:35.14 33

 4 53 1447 Gunner Jackson 00:10:48.67 39

 5 62 1446 Wyatt Cox 00:11:09.37 46

8 Central (Sallisaw) Middle School 00:10:21.39 5 186

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 33 1247 Daxton Moldrup 00:09:29.75 30

 2 38 1246 Koleman Edwards 00:09:50.14 34

 3 41 1249 Wyatt Parker 00:09:59.99 36

 4 49 1250 Kaden Winters 00:10:32.85 38

 5 68 1248 Augustus Parker 00:11:54.21 48

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1472 Hammond Yandell 8th 00:07:43.14 Poteau Middle School

2 2 1278 Hunter Madding 7th 00:07:54.01 Checotah Middle School

3 3 1275 Uriah Fairchilds 7th 00:08:01.74 Checotah Middle School

4 4 1281 Jacob Stith 8th 00:08:02.07 Checotah Middle School

5 5 1470 Jackson Strickland 8th 00:08:03.70 Poteau Middle School

6 6 1396 Parker Zodrow 5th 00:08:06.12 Keys (Parkhill) Middle School

7 7 1316 Justin Boss 8th 00:08:11.75 Heavener Junior High

8 8 1465 Creighton Clark 8th 00:08:12.69 Poteau Middle School

9 9 1406 Weston Carpenter 8th 00:08:14.39 Kinta Middle School

10 0 1337 Hayden Thueson 8th 00:08:15.02 Inola Middle School

11 10 1410 Mac Terrell 8th 00:08:19.49 Kinta Middle School

12 11 1318 Slayde Cockburn 8th 00:08:23.43 Heavener Junior High

13 12 1490 Andrew Escobar 6th 00:08:24.32 Roland Junior High

14 13 1493 Dylan Lowe 8th 00:08:24.80 Roland Junior High

15 14 1273 Mason Collins 7th 00:08:26.66 Checotah Middle School



16 15 1494 Novion Reagan 8th 00:08:26.96 Roland Junior High

17 16 1469 Mason Sanjuan 8th 00:08:30.12 Poteau Middle School

18 17 1384 Carson Brownell 7th 00:08:31.01 Keys (Parkhill) Middle School

19 18 1487 Greyson Corderman 6th 00:08:36.58 Roland Junior High

20 19 1282 Aiden Tayde 7th 00:08:39.69 Checotah Middle School

21 0 1510 Jayden Poindexter 7th 00:08:47.96 Sallisaw Middle School

22 20 1464 Quoy Chun 7th 00:08:48.52 Poteau Middle School

23 21 1315 Ethan Anderson 6th 00:08:49.29 Heavener Junior High

24 22 1492 Silas Kling 6th 00:08:51.91 Roland Junior High

25 23 1449 Levi Perrette 7th 00:08:52.24 Pocola Junior High

26 (24) 1488 Jerry Crossno 8th 00:08:52.82 Roland Junior High

27 25 1451 Nokona Robertson 6th 00:08:56.29 Pocola Junior High

28 (26) 1471 Levi Taylor 8th 00:08:58.34 Poteau Middle School

29 27 1393 Parker Shelley 5th 00:08:59.11 Keys (Parkhill) Middle School

30 28 1381 Canyon Bigfeather 8th 00:09:14.57 Keys (Parkhill) Middle School

31 0 1335 Jate Sims 7th 00:09:16.06 Inola Middle School

32 29 1385 Clayton Clenney 7th 00:09:17.65 Keys (Parkhill) Middle School

33 30 1247 Daxton Moldrup 6th 00:09:29.75 Central (Sallisaw) Middle School

34 (31) 1388 Ite James 6th 00:09:31.46 Keys (Parkhill) Middle School

35 (32) 1489 Kash Earnhart 6th 00:09:33.78 Roland Junior High

36 33 1448 Jake Jackson 7th 00:09:35.14 Pocola Junior High

37 0 1417 Crew Oldham 6th 00:09:49.76 McCurtain Junior High

38 34 1246 Koleman Edwards 6th 00:09:50.14 Central (Sallisaw) Middle School

39 0 1336 Caden Stucks 5th 00:09:57.84 Inola Middle School

40 (35) 1390 Max Kinney 7th 00:09:57.84 Keys (Parkhill) Middle School

41 36 1249 Wyatt Parker 8th 00:09:59.99 Central (Sallisaw) Middle School

42 0 1394 Stetson Tebow 6th 00:10:01.75 Keys (Parkhill) Middle School

43 0 1324 Dillon Feemster SO 00:10:05.18 Inola High School

44 37 1409 Cage Smith 8th 00:10:13.67 Kinta Middle School

45 0 1334 Oscar Humphrey 8th 00:10:17.65 Inola Middle School

46 0 1387 Finn Coons 8th 00:10:20.89 Keys (Parkhill) Middle School

47 0 1382 Kingston Bonham 7th 00:10:22.34 Keys (Parkhill) Middle School

48 0 1495 Rayen Tally 8th 00:10:23.18 Roland Junior High

49 38 1250 Kaden Winters 6th 00:10:32.85 Central (Sallisaw) Middle School

50 0 1325 James Spiri SO 00:10:34.56 Inola High School

51 0 1391 Gage Philpott 6th 00:10:37.10 Keys (Parkhill) Middle School

52 0 1562 Sam Martin 8th 00:10:47.02 Wister Jr. High School

53 39 1447 Gunner Jackson 6th 00:10:48.67 Pocola Junior High

54 0 1383 Jackson Brownell 6th 00:10:50.47 Keys (Parkhill) Middle School

55 40 1407 John Carroll 8th 00:10:52.66 Kinta Middle School

56 (41) 1274 Cecil Doshier 7th 00:10:55.31 Checotah Middle School

57 0 1392 Paxton Shelley 5th 00:10:59.03 Keys (Parkhill) Middle School

58 42 1408 Terrance Griggs 7th 00:10:59.36 Kinta Middle School

59 (43) 1468 Kamden Reece 7th 00:11:04.03 Poteau Middle School

60 (44) 1271 Nolan Adams 7th 00:11:04.87 Checotah Middle School

61 45 1319 Aidin Enger 7th 00:11:05.06 Heavener Junior High

62 46 1446 Wyatt Cox 6th 00:11:09.37 Pocola Junior High

63 0 1466 Fernando Elizondo 8th 00:11:12.06 Poteau Middle School

64 47 1322 Carlos Sanchez 6th 00:11:16.01 Heavener Junior High

65 0 1379 Andrew Ballard 6th 00:11:26.12 Keys (Parkhill) Middle School

66 0 1389 Karsyn Jones 6th 00:11:26.43 Keys (Parkhill) Middle School

67 0 1555 Chacen Rea 6th 00:11:28.44 Warner Middle School

68 48 1248 Augustus Parker 6th 00:11:54.21 Central (Sallisaw) Middle School

69 0 1395 Brayden Thompson 7th 00:12:04.79 Keys (Parkhill) Middle School

70 0 1467 Pin Nguyen 8th 00:12:34.89 Poteau Middle School

71 0 1272 Corey Carter 8th 00:13:03.59 Checotah Middle School

72 0 1511 Sabashtyn Small 6th 00:13:07.12 Sallisaw Middle School

73 0 1554 Jd Brown 6th 00:13:59.79 Warner Middle School

74 (49) 1320 Jesus Pacheco 7th 00:14:58.22 Heavener Junior High

75 0 1211 Jonah Boyakin 5th 00:15:21.99 Arkoma Middle Sch

76 0 1463 Jayden Campos 7th 00:15:37.80 Poteau Middle School



77 0 1563 Vincent Stout 6th 00:16:10.97 Wister Jr. High School


